
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 1.0 Week 1 5 days Mon 01/10/12 Sun 07/10/12

2 1.1 Project Plan 5 days Mon 01/10/12 Sun 07/10/12

3 1.2 Supervisor Discussions 5 days Mon 01/10/12 Sun 07/10/12

4 2.0 Week 2 5 days Mon 08/10/12 Sun 14/10/12

5 2.1 Background Reading of Initial Content 5 days Mon 08/10/12 Sun 14/10/12

6 2.2 First Draft of Project Plan 5 days Mon 08/10/12 Sun 14/10/12

7 3.0 Week 3 5 days Mon 15/10/12 Sun 21/10/12

8 3.1 Begin Questionnaire Construction 5 days Mon 15/10/12 Sun 21/10/12

9 3.2 Selection of Students within Year 1 5 days Mon 15/10/12 Sun 21/10/12

10 3.3 Background Reading of Survey Design Literature/Pedagogical Learning Literature 5 days Mon 15/10/12 Sun 21/10/12

11 Milestone (Project Plan Deadline) 0 days Fri 19/10/12 Fri 19/10/12

12 4.0 Week 4 6 days Mon 22/10/12 Sun 28/10/12

13 4.1 Trial Questionnaires Among Year 3 Course Colleagues 6 days Mon 22/10/12 Sun 28/10/12

14 4.2 Examine Feedback from Small Segment 6 days Mon 22/10/12 Sun 28/10/12

15 4.3 Continue Questionnaire Construction 6 days Mon 22/10/12 Sun 28/10/12

16 4.4 Consider Ethics of the Questionnaires and Contact Professor N.J. Avis Before Releasing Questionnaires 6 days Mon 22/10/12 Sun 28/10/12

17 4.5 Formulate Communication Plan of Following Up Questionniare Responses 6 days Mon 22/10/12 Sun 28/10/12

18 5.0 Week 5 5 days Mon 29/10/12 Sun 04/11/12

19 5.1 Questionnaires Sent Out 5 days Mon 29/10/12 Sun 04/11/12

20 5.2 Wait for Reply from First Years 5 days Mon 29/10/12 Sun 04/11/12

21 6.0 Week 6 5 days Mon 05/11/12 Sun 11/11/12

22 6.1 Pursue further Questionnaires if Completion is Limited 5 days Mon 05/11/12 Sun 11/11/12

23 6.2 Questionnaire Data Analysis 5 days Mon 05/11/12 Sun 11/11/12

24 7.0 Week 7 5 days Mon 12/11/12 Sun 18/11/12

25 7.1 Questionnaire Data Analysis 5 days Mon 12/11/12 Sun 18/11/12

26 7.2 Mapping Results into Excel Tables 5 days Mon 12/11/12 Sun 18/11/12

27 7.3 Collaboraion of Data 5 days Mon 12/11/12 Sun 18/11/12

28 7.4 Begin Inteim Report Write Up 5 days Mon 12/11/12 Sun 18/11/12

29 8.0 Week 8 6 days Mon 19/11/12 Sun 25/11/12

30 8.1 Finalise Results of Questionnaire Analysis and Synthesis of Data 6 days Mon 19/11/12 Sun 25/11/12

31 8.2 Understand the Construction Procedure of Influence Diagram Based on the Variables Retreived 6 days Mon 19/11/12 Sun 25/11/12

32 Milestone (Collaborated Questionnaire Results and Analysis Completed) 0 days Sun 25/11/12 Sun 25/11/12

33 9.0 Week 9 6 days Mon 26/11/12 Sun 02/12/12

34 9.1 Initial Planning and Decisions for the Influence Diagrams 6 days Mon 26/11/12 Sun 02/12/12

35 9.2 Creation of First Full Draft Influence Diagram 6 days Mon 26/11/12 Sun 02/12/12

36 10.0 Week 10 6 days Mon 03/12/12 Sun 09/12/12

37 10.1 Introduction Draft 6 days Mon 03/12/12 Sun 09/12/12

38 10.2 Background Draft 6 days Mon 03/12/12 Sun 09/12/12

39 10.3 Approach Draft 6 days Mon 03/12/12 Sun 09/12/12

40 10.4 Conclusion Draft 6 days Mon 03/12/12 Sun 09/12/12

41 11.0 Week 11 5 days Mon 10/12/12 Fri 14/12/12

42 11.1 Introduction Final Completion 5 days Mon 10/12/12 Fri 14/12/12

43 11.2 Background Final Completion 5 days Mon 10/12/12 Fri 14/12/12

44 11.3 Approach Final Completion 5 days Mon 10/12/12 Fri 14/12/12

45 11.4 Conclusion Final Completion 5 days Mon 10/12/12 Fri 14/12/12

46 Milestone (Interim Report Deadline) 0 days Fri 14/12/12 Fri 14/12/12

47 12.0 Christmas Recess 17 days Sat 15/12/12 Sun 06/01/13

48 12.1 Revision for Database Management 17 days Sat 15/12/12 Sun 06/01/13

49 12.2 Revision for Adaptive Organisations 17 days Sat 15/12/12 Sun 06/01/13

50 13.0 Week 12 5 days Mon 07/01/13 Sun 13/01/13

51 14.0 Exam Period 10 days Mon 14/01/13 Fri 25/01/13

52 15.0 Week 1 5 days Mon 28/01/13 Sun 03/02/13

53 15.1 Improvements on Influence Diagram by Modifying Variables and Connections 5 days Mon 28/01/13 Sun 03/02/13
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

54 16.0 Week 2 5 days Mon 04/02/13 Sun 10/02/13

55 16.1 Modelling the Final Influence Diagram with Annotations of Interactions 5 days Mon 04/02/13 Sun 10/02/13

56 Milestone (Completion of Final Influence Diagram) 0 days Sun 10/02/13 Sun 10/02/13

57 17.0 Week 3 5 days Mon 11/02/13 Sun 17/02/13

58 17.1 Construction of Initial Teaching Session Plan 5 days Mon 11/02/13 Sun 17/02/13

59 17.2 Consider Ethics of Questionnaire and Contact Choosen Lecturer to Assist with the Teaching Session 5 days Mon 11/02/13 Sun 17/02/13

60 17.3 Formulate Communication Plan to Interact with Lecturer and Students 5 days Mon 11/02/13 Sun 17/02/13

61 18.0 Week 4 5 days Mon 18/02/13 Sun 24/02/13

62 18.1 Continued Construction of Teaching Session Plan Alongside Lecturer 5 days Mon 18/02/13 Sun 24/02/13

63 18.2 Contact Selected Students about Individual Preferences 5 days Mon 18/02/13 Sun 24/02/13

64 18.3 Construction of Post-Session Questionnaires 5 days Mon 18/02/13 Sun 24/02/13

65 19.0 Week 5 5 days Mon 25/02/13 Sun 03/03/13

66 19.1 Finalise Teaching Session Plan 5 days Mon 25/02/13 Sun 03/03/13

67 19.2 Undertake a Trial Session to Finalise Procedures (Potentially on a Handful of Yr3s) 5 days Mon 25/02/13 Sun 03/03/13

68 19.3 Review Feedback from Trial Session 5 days Mon 25/02/13 Sun 03/03/13

69 Milestone (Finalised Teaching Session Plan Constructed) 0 days Sun 03/03/13 Sun 03/03/13

70 20.0 Week 6 5 days Mon 04/03/13 Sun 10/03/13

71 20.1 Undertake the Finalised Teaching Session 5 days Mon 04/03/13 Sun 10/03/13

72 20.2 Hand out Post-Session Questionnaires 5 days Mon 04/03/13 Sun 10/03/13

73 Milestone (Final Teaching Session Undertaken) 0 days Sun 10/03/13 Sun 10/03/13

74 21.0 Week 7 5 days Mon 11/03/13 Sun 17/03/13

75 21.1 Review Notes Taken from the Teaching Session 5 days Mon 11/03/13 Sun 17/03/13

76 21.2 Data Analysis of Post-Session Questionnaires 5 days Mon 11/03/13 Sun 17/03/13

77 22.0 Week 8 5 days Mon 18/03/13 Fri 22/03/13

78 22.1 Continue with Data Analysis 5 days Mon 18/03/13 Fri 22/03/13

79 22.2 Discover Final Findings to Prove or Disprove the Hypothesis 5 days Mon 18/03/13 Fri 22/03/13

80 22.3 Potential Teaching Session Re-Run if Required 5 days Mon 18/03/13 Fri 22/03/13

81 23.0 Easter Recess 15 days Mon 25/03/13 Sun 14/04/13

82 23.1 Preparation Revision for Information Systems Management 15 days Mon 25/03/13 Sun 14/04/13

83 23.2 Prepartion Revision for Consulting Skills 15 days Mon 25/03/13 Sun 14/04/13

84 23.3 Preparation Revision for Information Assurance 15 days Mon 25/03/13 Sun 14/04/13

85 24.0 Week 9 5 days Mon 15/04/13 Sun 21/04/13

86 24.1 Data Analysis Continued or Potentially Reviewal of the Re-Run Data 5 days Mon 15/04/13 Sun 21/04/13

87 Milestone (Collaborated Teaching Session Results and Analysis Completed) 0 days Sun 21/04/13 Sun 21/04/13

88 25.0 Week 10 6 days Mon 22/04/13 Sun 28/04/13

89 25.1Introduction Planning Draft 6 days Mon 22/04/13 Sun 28/04/13

90 25.2 Design Planning Draft 6 days Mon 22/04/13 Sun 28/04/13

91 25.3 Implementation Planning Draft 6 days Mon 22/04/13 Sun 28/04/13

92 25.4 Results/ Evaluation Planning Draft 6 days Mon 22/04/13 Sun 28/04/13

93 26.0 Week 11 6 days Mon 29/04/13 Sun 05/05/13

94 26.1Introduction Completion 6 days Mon 29/04/13 Sun 05/05/13

95 26.2 Design Completion 6 days Mon 29/04/13 Sun 05/05/13

96 26.3 Implemementation Completion 6 days Mon 29/04/13 Sun 05/05/13

97 26.4 Results/Evaluation Completion 6 days Mon 29/04/13 Sun 05/05/13

98 Milestone (Final Report Deadline) 0 days Fri 03/05/13 Fri 03/05/13

99 27.0 Week 12 6 days Mon 06/05/13 Sun 12/05/13

100 27.1 Initial Planning for Project Viva 6 days Mon 06/05/13 Sun 12/05/13

101 27.2 Development of Presentation of Project 6 days Mon 06/05/13 Sun 12/05/13

102 27.3 Obtain all Resources such as Influence Daigram/ Teaching Session Feedback 6 days Mon 06/05/13 Sun 12/05/13

103 27.4 Undertake Research into Potential Supervisor or Moderator Questions 6 days Mon 06/05/13 Sun 12/05/13

104 27.5 Revision for Information Systems Management 6 days Mon 06/05/13 Sun 12/05/13

105 27.6 Revision for Consulting Skills 6 days Mon 06/05/13 Sun 12/05/13

106 27.7 Revision for Information Assurance 6 days Mon 06/05/13 Sun 12/05/13
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

107 28.0 Exam Period 25 days? Mon 13/05/13 Fri 14/06/13
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14/12 Interim Report Deadline

Christmas Recess

Revision Week
Exam Period

Collaborated Questionnaire Results and Analysis
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03/03

10/03

Easter Recess

Completion of Final Influence Diagram

Finalised Teaching Session Plan

Final Teaching Session
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Final Report

Easter Recess

Collaborated Teaching Session Results and Analysis
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